Connecting Conveyor
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Table of Content
Automatic Sucking Loader
Automatic PCB Cleaning Machine (Smart Type)
Automatic Loader / Unloader
Automatic Vacuum Loader / Unloader
Automatic Loader / Unloader
Automatic PCB Cleaning Machine
NG Buffer
Multi-Function Buffer (Smart Type)
NG Buffer
Multi-Functional Buffer
Conveyor
Conveyor (Smart Type)
Automatic Translational Conveyor
Automatic Translational Conveyor
Automatic Inverting Machine
Automatic Unloader (Dual Track)
Unloaded NG/OK
Automatic Unloader (Dual Rail for NG / OK
Automatic Aisle Conveyor
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Sucking Loader
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment can be used for sucking boards pushing boards.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250VL 50*50 – 330*250 (mm) 335*320*563mm 1600*980*1600mm 220
MT-330VL 50*50 – 445*330 (mm) 460*400*563mm 1850*1050*1600mm 260
MT-390VL 50*50 – 530*390 (mm) 535*460*563mm 2050*1150*1600mm 300
MT-460VL 50*50 – 530*460 (mm) 535*530*563mm 2050*1250*1600mm 320
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic PCB Cleaning Machine (Smart Type)
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is design for SMT unmanned workshop. It is used for cleaning the surface and
eliminating the static of PCB board which comes out from laser marking machine or will be placed
before stencil printer.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250CW 100*50 - 350*250mm 550*700*1600mm 120
MT-350CW 100*50 – 450*350mm 550*800*1600mm 140
MT-450CW 100*50 – 500*450mm 600*900*1600mm 170
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Loader / Unloader
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is suitable for feeding boards and receiving boards in SMT production line.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Loader
MT-250LD 50*50 - 330*250mm 355*320*563mm 1300*756*1600mm 140
MT-330LD 50*50 - 445*330mm 460*400*563mm 1600*845*1600mm 170
MT-390LD 50*50 - 530*390mm 535*460*563mm 1800*909*1600mm 210
MT-460LD 50*50 – 530*460mm 535*530*563mm 1800*970*1600mm 240
Unloader
MT-250UL 50*50 - 330*250mm 355*320*563mm 1750*756*1600mm 160
MT-330UL 50*50 - 445*330mm 460*400*563mm 2000*845*1600mm 190
MT-390UL 50*50 - 530*390mm 535*460*563mm 2200*909*1600mm 230
MT-460UL 50*50 – 530*460mm 535*530*563mm 2200*970*1600mm 260
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Vacuum Loader / Unloader
Specifications:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is suitable for sucking boards.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Automatic
Vacuum
Loader
MT-250SM 50*50 – 350*250mm 500*980*1600mm 110
MT-350SM 50*50 – 450*350mm 500*1140*1600mm 140
MT-450SM 50*50 - 500*450mm 600*1280*1600mm 170
Automatic
Vacuum
Unloader
MT-250SD 50*50 – 350*250mm 500*980*1600mm 110
MT-350SD 50*50 – 450*350mm 550*1140*1600mm 140
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Loader / Unloader
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is used for loading and unloading of PCB boards in SMT production line
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Fold up
Machine
MT-250PM 50*50 – 330*250mm 600*760*1600mm 140
MT-350PM 50*50 – 450*350mm 600*860*1600mm 170
MT-460PM 50*50 – 530*460mm 700*980*1600mm 210
Fold Down
Machine
MT-250BM 50*50 – 330*250mm 600*760*1600mm 140
MT-350BM 50*50 – 450*350mm 600*860*1600mm 170
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic PCB Cleaning Machine
Specifications:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is used for cleaning the surface and eliminating the static of PCB boards which
come out from laser marking machine or will be placed before stencil printer.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250CLB 100*50 - 350*250mm 550*700*1600mm 120
MT-350CLB 100*50 - 450*350mm 550*800*1600mm 140
MT-450CLB 100*50 – 500*450mm  600*900*1600mm 170
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
NG Buffer
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is used for separating and collecting NG boards all boards after testing equipment.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Single Rail
MT-050BU 50*50 – 500*350mm 500*740*900mm 80
MT-100BU 50*50 – 500*300mm 1000*740*900mm 110
Dual Rails
MT-050DU 50*50 – 500*350mm*2 500*1400*900mm 120
MT-100DU 50*50 – 500*300mm*2 1000*1400*900mm 150
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Multi-Function Buffer (Smart Type)
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is used as a buffer between SMT machines, avoiding plug boards due to speed.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250MW 50*50 – 450*250mm 500*760*1850mm 130
MT-300MW 50*50 – 450*300mm 500*800*1850mm 150
MT-400MW 50*50 – 450*400mm 500*900*1850mm 180
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
NG Buffer
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is used for automatically separating and collecting NG boards from all boards after
testing equipment.
Options:
Models PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250LM 50*50 - 330*250mm 355*320*563mm 1200*1200*1600mm 150
MT-330LM 50*50 - 445*330mm 460*400*563mm 1450*1300*1600mm 180
MT-390LM 50*50 - 530*390mm 535*460*563mm 1600*1500*1600mm 210
MT-460LM 50*50 - 530*460mm 535*530*563mm 1600*1600*1600mm 240
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Multi-Functional Buffer
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is used as a buffer between SMT machines, avoiding plug boards due to speed.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250MC 50*50 – 450*250mm 500*760*1600mm 120
MT-300MC 50*50 – 450*300mm 500*800*1600mm 140
MT-400MC 50*50 – 450*400mm 500*900*1600mm 170
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Conveyor
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is used for transmission and detection in SMT production line.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Monorail
MT-050BC 50*50 – 400*350mm 500*680*900mm 55
MT-080BC 50*50 – 600*350mm 800*680*900mm 75
MT-100BC 50*50 – 800*350mm 1000*680*900mm 90
MT-150BC 50*50 – 1300*350mm 1500*680*900mm 120
Double Track
MT-050DC 50*50 – 400*350mm*2 500*1170*900mm 80
MT-080DC 50*50 – 600*350mm*2 800*1170*900mm 110
MT-100DC 50*50 – 800*350mm*2 1000*1170*900mm 130
MT-150DC 50*50 – 1300*350*2 1500*1170*900mm 170
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Conveyor (Smart Type)
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is used for transporting PCBs.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Single Track
MT-050BW 50*50 – 400*350mm 500*670*1600mm 55
MT-080BW 50*50 – 600*350mm 800*670*1600mm 75
MT-100BW 50*50 – 800*350mm 1000*670*1600mm 90
Dual Track
MT-050DW 50*50 – 400*300mm *2 500*1100*1600mm 80
MT-080DW 50*50 – 600*300mm *2 800*1100*1600mm 110
MT-100DW 50*50 – 800*300mm *2 1000*1100*1600mm 130
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Translational Conveyor
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is used for adjusting the width of transmission path of the production line.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Translational Conveyor
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This device is suitable for adjusting the width of the transmission path of the production line.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Inverting Machine
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This equipment is designed for SMT unmanned workshop. It is used for double-sided PCB boards,
which need to be inverted 108 degrees automatically.
Options:
Model PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Machine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250IM 50*50 – 450*250mm 500*680*1600mm
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Unloader (Dual Track)
Features:
Technical Parameters:
Options:
Models PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250DUL 50*50 – 330*250mm 355*320*563mm 1750*1500*1600mm 280
MT-330DUL 50*50 – 445*330mm 460*400*563mm 2000*1600*1600mm 320
MT-390DUL 50*50 – 530*390mm 535*460*563mm 2200*1750*1600mm 360
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Unloader NG/OK
Features:
Technical Parameters:
This machine is suitable for the separation of NG and OK PCB after AOI
Options:
Models PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250HW 50*50 – 330*250mm 355*320*563mm 1750*1500*1600mm 260
MT-330HW 50*50 – 445*330mm 460*400*563mm 2000*1600*1600mm 290
MT-390WH 50*50 – 530*390mm 535*460*563mm 2200*1750*1600mm 320
MT-460HW 50*50 – 530*460mm 535*530*563mm 2200*1900*1600mm 350
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Models PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
MT-250DM 50*50 – 330*250mm 355*320*170mm 1350*1450*1600mm 260
MT-330DM 50*50 – 445*330mm 460*400*170mm 1600*1650*1600mm 290
MT-390DM 50*50 – 530*390mm 535*460*170mm 1900*1750*1600mm 320
MT-460DM 50*50 – 530*460mm 535*530*170mm 1900*1900*1600mm 360
CONNECTING CONVEYOR CATALOG
Mactech Trading Co., Ltd.
Automatic Aisle Conveyor
Features:
Technical Parameters:
Options:
Models PCB Size
(L x W ; mm)
Magazine Size
(L x W x H ; mm)
Magazine Dimensions
(L x W x H ; mm)
Machine
Weight (Kg)
Lifting Gate Conveyor MT-050BC 50*50 – 460*350mm 1500*610*1000mm 130
Automatic Aisle Conveyor MT-050DC 50*50 – 4608350mm 1500*610*1000mm 150